Chap.No

Chapter |

Chapter 11

Chapter 11

Chapter IV

Chapter V

Chapter VI

Chapter VII

Chapter VIII

Table of Contents

Title

Abstract

Introduction

Historiography and Paranoia in
Coming through Slaughter

Search for Roots and Oral History in
Running in the Family

Immigrant Voice and
Multiculturalism in In the Skin of a
Lion

Intertextuality and Identity in The
English Patient

Socio-Political Scenario and
Alienation in Anil’s Ghost

Trauma of Dislocations and Parody in

Divisadero
Summation

Works Cited

* MLA - 7" edition is followed in formatting

Please purchase PDF Split-Merge on www.verypdf.com to remove this watermark.

Page.No

26

54

84

112

141

167

192
217



Abbreviation

CTS - Coming through Slaughter
RF - Running in the Family
ISL - In the Skin of a Lion

TEP - The English Patient

AG - Anil’s Ghost

DIV - Divisadero

Please purchase PDF Split-Merge on www.verypdf.com to remove this watermark.



