Table of Contents

Chap.No	Title	Page.No
	Abstract	
Chapter I	Introduction	1
Chapter II	Historiography and Paranoia in <i>Coming through Slaughter</i>	26
Chapter III	Search for Roots and Oral History in <i>Running in the Family</i>	54
Chapter IV	Immigrant Voice and Multiculturalism in <i>In the Skin of a</i> <i>Lion</i>	84
Chapter V	Intertextuality and Identity in <i>The</i> English Patient	112
Chapter VI	Socio-Political Scenario and Alienation in <i>Anil's Ghost</i>	141
Chapter VII	Trauma of Dislocations and Parody in <i>Divisadero</i>	167
Chapter VIII	Summation	192
	Works Cited	217

* MLA - 7th edition is followed in formatting

Abbreviation

CTS	-	Coming through Slaughter	
RF	-	Running in the Family	
ISL	-	In the Skin of a Lion	
TEP	-	The English Patient	
AG	-	Anil's Ghost	
DIV	-	Divisadero	

Please purchase PDF Split-Merge on www.verypdf.com to remove this watermark.